CALABASAS

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

BELMOW//J@’

SENIOR LIVING

9:30
10:00

1:00

1:30

2:00
2:00

Monday

April Fools' Day

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

Jewelry Making Town Hall
Group 2

Mind Fit with Guest Speaker
Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater
3rd Floor

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor

Finish the Line Great Room

Movie Matinee Grandma Rated R
1Hr 19MStarring Julia Garner
and Lily Tomlin Golden Globe

Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd
Floor

Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle
of Friends Room 2nd Floor
Meditation Session - YouTube
On the screen Theater
Shopping Outing CVS!

Movie Matinee

Happy Hour Presents Richard
Gadas!
Evening Movie -

Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd
Floor

Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle
of Friends Room 2nd Floor
Meditation Session - YouTube
On the screen Theater
Shopping Outing Trader Joe's

Movie Matinee

Happy Hour Presents Bob
Ryemon
Evening Movie -

10:30

1:00
1:00

D 1:30
2:00
3:00

7:00

Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd
Floor

Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle
of Friends Room 2nd Floor
Meditation Session - YouTube
On the screen Theater

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor

Shopping Outing Target!

Movie Matinee

9:30
10:00

1:30

2:00
2:00
3:00

7:00

9:30
1:00

1:30

2:00
2:00
3:00

7:00

9:30
1:30
2:00
2:00
3:00

7:00

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

Jewelry Making Town Hall
Group 1

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor

Finish the Line Great Room

Movie Matinee

Current Events Town Hall 2nd
Floor
Evening Movie -

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

Mind Fit with Guest Speaker
Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater
3rd Floor

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor

Finish the Line Great Room

Movie Matinee

Current Events Town Hall 2nd
Floor
Evening Movie -

Passover Begins

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor
Finish the Line Great Room

Movie Matinee

Current Events Town Hall 2nd
Floor
Evening Movie -

APRIL 2024

Tuesday

Apt 304

9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near

Wednesday

9:30

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

9:30

Thursday

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

9:30

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

10:00

Saturday

Yoga with Jenny - Town Hall
2nd Floor

9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:30 E::‘usstear:l%s YouTube Picasso's 11:00 Clt:eatlve Writing Town Hall 2nd 11:00 Gl.ass Art Class Town Hall 2nd co 11:00 Mu§i_c Appreciation with Dr.
10:30 TED Talk and Discussion 1:00 Music Appreciation Wozzeck 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall Ereg'c;‘;l Schul;egl';ISymphony
Theater 3rd Floor and Lulu Opera Berg Theater 3rd floor 2nd Floor 2:00 M° - Mete_ﬂer rd Floor
1:00 AL Outing Shopping and Pizza Floor 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor . ovie Matinee
in Westlake! 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great 2:00 Movie Matinee 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Meet in
1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor "~ Room! : ) ) Great Hall
floor ] B 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Movie Matinee Wrath of Man1 Hr 3:00 glhabbat Services Town Hall 2nd 3:30 Mike's Fireside Chat Great Room
2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee - Marlowe 1Hr 58 Min. Rated R (AMAZON . oor ' 7:00 Evening Movie -
. . . 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group
2:00 Movie Matinee 49Min. Rated R Theater 3rd Floor PRIME) Third Floor Library
7-00 Fvenina Movie - (AMAZON Prime) » 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Jason 200 Evenina Movie -
Eid al-Fitr 10
9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town Hall
Apt 304 . ; . : . : : 2nd Floor
9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:30 Adv?ntures w-lth- Doug 10:00 Vl\c?:geRrr;l;l':iklfas gaeg?;lgré 'II;(Ie.xts 11:00 E:ﬁber Block Printmaking Town co 11:00 Mu_si_c Appreciation with Dr.
10:30 TED Talk and Discussion 1:00 Music Appreciation Opera 11:00 Creative Writing Town Hall 2nd 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall Freilich- Theater 3rd Floor
Theater 2:00 Movie Matinee
Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd L 2nd Floor
1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 1:00 Seniors for Seniors Vanderpump 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Meet in
floor . f . Dogs, Comfort, & Cuddle Event . : : Great Hall
2:00 Bingo in the Bistro | B 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd Fi 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:30 Mike's Fireside Chat Great Room
. . 2:00 Movie Matinee floor 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd . .
2:00 Movie Matinee i . = 7:00 Evening Movie -
i i 7:00 Evening Movie - 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library oor
7:00 Evening Movie - 2:00 F 4G ith Ava! Great 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group
: un and Games wi va! Grea Third Floor Library
Room! . i ovie -
' [ B
9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town Hall
Apt 304 . i . i it . 2nd Floor
9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Butt'erfly Bout.quje Great Room 11:00 Cll:eatlve Writing Town Hall 2nd 11:00 Gl.ass Art Class Town Hall 2nd co 11:00 Music Appreciation with Dr.
10:30 TED Talk and Discussion 1:00 Music Appreciation Opera 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall Freilich- Schubert - Symphony
Theater 3rd Floor Theater floor 2nd Floor No 9- Theater 3rd Floor
1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd . 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor floor
_ floor . D 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great 2:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Movie Matinee
2:00 Bingo in the Bistro Movie Mati Room! Shabbat Services T Hall 2nd C . ) .
2:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 ovie Matinee 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Floaor at Services Town Hall 2n 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Meet in
. ) 3:00 Resident Council Meeting ! , Great Hall
7:00 Evening Movie - 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Pam and 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group 3:30 Mike's Fireside Chat Great Room
7:00 Evening Movie - Hollywood! Third Floor Library . . .
7:00 Fvenina Movie - 7:00 Fvenina Movie - 7:00 Evenlng Movie -
|24 26
9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town Hall
Apt 304 1:00 Music A ot . ; . P 2nd Floor
) ¥ . : ppreciation Opera 10:00 Modern Takes on Ancient Texts 11:00 Watercolor Painting Town Hall . h i .
9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI Theater with Rabbi Ira Theater 3rd FI. 2nd Floor CO 11:00 I'\zllu_sll_c'f\p_lpl:ematlgndv:__llth Dr.
10:30 TED Talk and Discussion 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 11:00 Creative Writing Town Hall 2nd 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall 1:30 B“’i' ich- Cl ea‘eT’ r H°|‘|’; d
Theater 3rd Floor floor Fl. 2nd Floor : ﬂa ance Class Town Hall 2n
1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd B 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor oor .
floor 2:00 Movie Mati floor 2:00 Movie Mati 2:00 Movie Matinee
2:00 Bingo in the Bistro : ovie Matinee 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library : ovie Matinee 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Meet in
. . 7:00 Evening Movie - . 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd Great Hall
2:00 Movie Matinee 2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great Floor 3:30 Mike's Firesi
; i Room! ! , : ike's Fireside Chat Great Room
7:00 Evening Movie - 2:00 Movie Mati 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group 7:00 Evening Movi
: ovie Matinee Third Floor Library H vening Movie -
/=¥ 3:00 Hannv Hour Presents Rick 7:00 Fvenina Movie -

Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd
Floor

Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle
of Friends Room 2nd Floor
Meditation Session - YouTube
On the screen Theater
Shopping Outing to Gelson's

Movie Matinee

Happy Hour Presents Joe and
Debbie!
Evening Movie -

9:30
1:00

1:30

2:00
2:00
3:00

7:00

Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

Mind Fit with Guest Speaker
Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater
3rd Floor

Balance Class Town Hall 2nd
floor

Finish the Line Great Room

Movie Matinee

Current Events Town Hall 2nd
Floor
Evening Movie -

9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near

Apt 304

9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI

10:30 TED Talk and Discussion
Theater 3rd Floor

1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd

floor
2:00 Bingo in the Bistro

2:00 Movie Matinee
7:00 Evening Movie -

Activities subject to change



