

CALARASA

ASSISTED LIVING | MEMORY CARE

## APRIL 2024



Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl 10:00 Jewelry Making Town Hall Group 2 1:00 Mind Fit with Guest Speaker Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Finish the Line Great Room 2:00 Movie Matinee Grandma Rated R 1Hr 19MStarring Julia Garner	9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near Apt 304 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl  10:30 TED Talk and Discussion Theater 3rd Floor 1:00 AL Outing Shopping and Pizza in Westlake! 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:30 Docuseries YouTube Picasso's Last Stand 1:00 Music Appreciation Wozzeck and Lulu Opera Berg Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Movie Matinee - Marlowe 1Hr 49Min. Rated R Theater 3rd Floor	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Creative Writing Town Hall 2nd FI. 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library 2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great Room! 2:00 Movie Matinee Wrath of Man1 Hr 58 Min. Rated R (AMAZON PRIME)	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Glass Art Class Town Hall 2nd FI. 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd Floor 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group Third Floor Library	10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town Hand 2nd Floor 11:00 Music Appreciation with Differellich- Schubert - Symph No 9- Theater 3rd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Mee Great Hall 3:30 Mike's Fireside Chat Great 7:00 Evening Movie -
10:30 Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd Floor 1:00 Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle of Friends Room 2nd Floor 1:00 Meditation Session - YouTube On the screen Theater 1:30 Shopping Outing CVS! 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Richard Gadas! 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:00 Jewelry Making Town Hall Group 1 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Finish the Line Great Room 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Current Events Town Hall 2nd Floor 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near Apt 304 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl 10:30 TED Talk and Discussion Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 10:30 Adventures with Doug 1:00 Music Appreciation Opera Theater 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Happy Hour Presents Jason  9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI  10:00 Modern Takes on Ancient Texts with Rabbi Ira Theater 3rd FI.  11:00 Creative Writing Town Hall 2nd FI.  1:00 Seniors for Seniors Vanderpump Dogs, Comfort, & Cuddle Event  1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor  2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library  2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great Room!	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl 11:00 Rubber Block Printmaking Town Hall 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd Floor 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group Third Floor Library 7:00 Evening Movie	10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town H 2nd Floor 11:00 Music Appreciation with D Freilich- Theater 3rd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 2:30 Scenic Drive with Mike Med Great Hall 3:30 Mike's Fireside Chat Great 7:00 Evening Movie -
10:30 Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd Floor 1:00 Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle of Friends Room 2nd Floor 1:00 Meditation Session - YouTube On the screen Theater 1:30 Shopping Outing Trader Joe's 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Bob Ryemon 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 1:00 Mind Fit with Guest Speaker Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Finish the Line Great Room 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Current Events Town Hall 2nd Floor 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near Apt 304 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl 10:30 TED Talk and Discussion Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Butterfly Boutique Great Room 1:00 Music Appreciation Opera Theater 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor B 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Movie Matinee TH 3:00 Resident Council Meeting 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Creative Writing Town Hall 2nd FI. 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Book Club 3rd Floor Library 2:00 Fun and Games with Ava! Great Room! 2:00 Movie Matinee  3:00 Happy Hour Presents Pam and Hollywood! 7:00 Evening Movie	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl 11:00 Glass Art Class Town Hall 2nd Fl. 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd Floor 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group Third Floor Library 7:00 Evening Movie -	10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town I
10:30 Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd Floor 1:00 Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle of Friends Room 2nd Floor 1:00 Meditation Session - YouTube On the screen Theater 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 1:30 Shopping Outing Target! 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Mark Cole! 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Finish the Line Great Room 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Current Events Town Hall 2nd Floor 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near Apt 304 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI  10:30 TED Talk and Discussion Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 1:00 Music Appreciation Opera Theater 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Braingames - Town Hall 2nd FI 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -		9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 11:00 Watercolor Painting Town Hall 2nd Floor 1:30 Rhythm Drumming Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Jeopardy Town Hall 2nd Floor 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Shabbat Services Town Hall 2nd Floor 3:15 Parkinson's Support Group Third Floor Library 7:00 Evening Movie -	10:00 Yoga with Jenny - Town 2nd Floor
10:30 Funtastic Fitness Town Hall 2nd Floor 1:00 Knitting/Crochet Group! Circle of Friends Room 2nd Floor 1:00 Meditation Session - YouTube On the screen Theater 1:30 Shopping Outing to Gelson's 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Happy Hour Presents Joe and Debbie! 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd FI 1:00 Mind Fit with Guest Speaker Ty'Riek Layne, MS, MPH Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Finish the Line Great Room 2:00 Movie Matinee 3:00 Current Events Town Hall 2nd Floor 7:00 Evening Movie -	9:15 Holy Communion 3rd Floor Near Apt 304 9:30 Sit and Be Fit Town Hall 2nd Fl  10:30 TED Talk and Discussion Theater 3rd Floor 1:30 Balance Class Town Hall 2nd floor 2:00 Bingo in the Bistro 2:00 Movie Matinee 7:00 Evening Movie -				